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UNBREAKABLE

PLASTIC PRODUCTS




CONSTRO RANGE

Size

Volume In Ltr

Size

Size

Size

Volume In Ltr

) H L Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H Std. Pack
390 100 ° 6 60 |I 395 100 ° 6 50 |I 405 100 6 50 |I 424 106 6.5 50 |I

Mini Aditya
Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume InLtr || Std. Pack H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H Volume InLtr || Std. Pack
390 125 ° 7 40 |I 440 125 = 9.5 40 |I 440 125 9.5 50 |I 485 140 13 30 |I

= I -

) S::e L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) S:e Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
485 140 = 13 30 |I 590 150 = 24 30 |I 635 165 25 25 540 150 25 20 |I

Size

Volume In Ltr

Size

Size
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Size

Volume In Ltr

) H L Std. Pack i) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr |  Std. Pack ) H Std. Pack
514 150 o 20 25 514 e 20 25 |I 370 215 10.5 50 410 240 16 30 |I

\.4

GHAME

LA RANGE

Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
470 260 - 23 30 |I 200 95 - 1.7 50 |I 250 110 3.5 50 |I 365 115 8 50 |I

HORSLAY... The House of Plastics




Delight Multi

Size o ] [ size ... o ]
) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack
365 145 ° 10 30 |I 430 140 ° 135 50 |I 430 135 = 13 50 450 150 ° 14 50 |I

Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume InLtr || Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr || Std. Pack
470 15 ° 16 40 |I 470 15 = 16 50 |I 495 160 o 20 30 |I 495 160 ° 20 30 |I
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D H L

) S::e L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack Size Volume InLtr | Std. Pack D L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack T Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
550 195 = 30 20 |I 0 568 225 o 31 20 555 220 = 33 30 |I

550 195 o 30 2
TUB RANGE

A4

Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack i) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
710 310 o 60 16 420 230 e 20 30 |I 420 230 = 20 30 |I 530 270 o 30 20 |I

Size Size

Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack Volume InLtr | Std. Pack Volume InLtr | Std. Pack Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack

Size Size

J
J
J
J

570 325 o 50 20 |I 220 170 = 35 50 |I 235 200 © 5 50 |I 260 220 o 7 40 |I

HORSLAY... The House of Plastics




Volume In Ltr

Std. Pack

Volume In Ltr
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Volume In Ltr

Std. Pack

i

Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack

300

270

10

40

310

270

13
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16

20

356

16

20 |

MUG AND JUG RANGE

Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume InLtr || Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack ) H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack
345 330 ° 19 20 | 380 360 = 25 20 | 116 118 750 120 | 130 138 ° 1000 120 |
-

Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack D H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack D H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack ) H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack
120 120 = 750 144 | 130 132 = 1000 120 | 140 135 1250 120 | 138 215 = 2250 18 |

Jug Crystal Premium

Horslay Lota

Size Size Size Size

) H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack i) H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack ) H L Volume InmL || Std. Pack L M H Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
138 215 o 2250 15 | 115 172 e 1000 36 | 95 130 1000 75 | 380 250 115 e 50 |
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Queen Round 5 Leg(Gold)

Size

Stzel Std. Pack Size) Std. Pack Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack

Volume In Ltr

Volume In Ltr

Volume In Ltr
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320

230

180

310

310

24

310

310

130

24 |
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Apple Stool 10 (SV)

Apple Stool 10 (V)

Apple Stool 13 (V) Apple Stool 13 (SV)

Size Size Size Size
L M H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L W H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L W H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L M H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack
250 250 255 o 48 |I 250 250 255 ° Loose |I 260 260 330 @ 36 260 260 330 o Loose |I

MILK CAN RANGE

o 0e
Apple Stool 18 (V) Apple Stool 18 (SV)

i i Size Size
T S‘I;e H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack I S‘lze m Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L VolumeInLtr | Std. Pack D H L Volume In Ltr || - Std. Pack
280 | 280 | 460 - 15 |I 280 | 280 | 460 - Loose || 210 | 280 40 || 245 | 335 - 5 20 |I

|

Padmavati 10 Ltr Padmavati 15 Ltr Padmavati 20 Ltr (side Handle) Padmavati 20 Ltr (steel Handle)
) S::e L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack D Sze L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack D Si:e L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) S:e L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
222 390 = 10 20 |I 260 460 = 15 16 |I 320 445 o 20 12 |I 320 445 = 20 12 |I

GHAGAR AND ZARI RANGE

Padmavati 30 Ltr Padmavati 40 Ltr Narmada
) Sze L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack D S:e L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) Si:e L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) S:e L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack

335 500 o] 30 1 |I 360 605 o 40 1 |I 240 275 O 10 30 |I 255 315 o] 14 20 |I

e i——

Godavari

Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
297 312 ] 17 20 |I 297 312 = 17 20 |I 250 315 = 13 30 |I 390 312 ] 17 20 |I
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Ganga Kalash

Size

Size

Raffel Water Jar

Size

Size

Volume In Ltr

) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack T W H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Std. Pack
° 13 30 |I ] ° ] 25 |I 175 325 5 ° |I 250 350 ° 10 18 |I

SUPLI AND SUP RANGE

Volume In Ltr

Volume InLtr | Std. Pack

Volume In Ltr
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Size

Volume In Ltr

;

Std. Pack

340

220

410

297

440

330

87

o |

Volume In Ltr

Std. Pack

PLANTER RANGE

H

Volume In Ltr

Std. Pack

Volume In Ltr

Std. Pack

Volume In Ltr

Std. Pack

430

415

100

50

200

165

25

250

210

5

40

300

9
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Size Size Size Size
) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack D H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
350 300 o 14 20 |I 400 340 e 22 20 |I 200 165 25 80 |I 250 210 o 5 70 |I

v

Size

Size

Rose 14

) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
300 255 ] 9 70 |I 350 300 = 14 25 |I 400 340 22 20 |I 225 195 ] 5 32 |I
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P Nakshtra 4 x 6
Size Size Size
) L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L M H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack
275 240 9.5 32 |I 300 280 14.5 32 |I 350 320 22 32 |I 4ft 6 ft 60 |I

Nakshtra 6 x 9

Nakshtra Asan Patti 1.5x10

Size Size Size Size
L M H Volume InLtr || Std. Pack L W H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L W H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L M H Volume InLtr || Std. Pack
5ft 7ft 40 |I 6 ft 9 ft 30 |I 18 Inch |18 Inch 300 |I 1.5ft| 10ft 150 |I

USTBIN RANGE

Ve
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Apollo 4 x 6 Apollo5x 7 Apollo 6 x 9
L S‘i;e A Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack L S‘iﬂz’e H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L S\ize H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) S:e L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
4ft 6 ft 60 |I 5ft 7ft 40 |I 6 ft 9 ft 30 |I 260 280 9 12 |I

Candy (without Lid)

Size Size Size
) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume InLtr | Std. Pack ) H L Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
270 40 |I 270 325 10 40 |I 275 300 1 24 |I 376 383 16 16 |I

282 o 10
TRAY AND CRATE RANGE

Office Tray Jumbo

Catering Tray

Size Size Size Size
L W H Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack L W H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L W H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L W H Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack
344 245 60 40 |I 425 310 70 40 |I 480 350 920 45 |I 665 390 130 40 |I
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Egg Tray Premium Egg Tray Eco Crate Natraj 20 Kg ( Net) j§ Crate Natraj 10 Kg ( Net)

Size

Size Size Size
M H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L M H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L W H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack

Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack

L w H L
280 280 38 o 60 |I 280 280 38 ° 60 |I 540 360 275 @ 1 |I 500 325 195 o 1 |I
A \ ] 7
[ o [
Favada 8 EVELERY Favada Handle Sickle 6 Sickle 7
L S‘i;e H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L S‘iﬂz’e H Volume In Ltr | Std. Pack L S‘i;e H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L S‘i;e H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack
230 250 60 - 50 |I 300 230 920 ° 40 |I 50 50 730 = 50 |I ° = = o 20 |I
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Akadi Goa Akadi Ruby Hanger

Size Size i
L M H Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack L W H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack

168 |I ° ° © = 360

Available in Both —
Plastic & Steel Jali )

[ X J o
Bucket spin Mop

Size Size Size Size
L M H Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack L W H Volume InLtr | Std. Pack Volume InLtr | Std. Pack L W H Volume In Ltr || Std. Pack

1 |I o o o o 300 |I 260 390 500 o 1 |I C C C = 8 |I

All Dimensions are in mm.

HORSLAY INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

E-5 Part, Opp., Umed Group, M.I.D.C.,
Kupwad, Sangli. (MS) 416 436

Water Tap

Email.: horslaysangli@gmail.com

Customer care : ———=— -y ®
¢, +91 7090799585 (South India) HORS LAY
¢ +91 8830087039 (North India) S 0l AR
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